[talien
[talien

Veneto

Frankreich
Champagne

Frankreich
Champagne

Frankreich
Champagne

Frankreich
Champagne

Frankreich
Champagne

Frankreich
Champagne

Frankreich
Champagne

Frankreich
Champagne

L Bobbles

Bourbon Spumante dry 9

dl

Motivo
Spumante Rosé extra dry M
Borgo Molino

Taittinger
Brut Prestige Rosé

Taittinger
Brut

Nicolas Feuillatte
Brut 17

Nicolas Feuillatte
Millésime 2016

Nicolas Feuillatte
Grande Réserve Rosé

Dom Perignon
Brut Vintage 2013/2015

Louis Roederer
Collection 242-244

Louis Roederer
Cristal 2013
Cristal 2008

750ml

750ml
1500ml

750ml
1500ml

375ml
750ml
1500ml
3000ml

750ml
1500ml
3000ml

750ml

750ml

750ml

375ml
750ml
1500ml

750ml
750ml

btl

56

66
132

121
242

59
18
236
472

96
192
384

121

99

330

61
122
244

580
880
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WHITE

Cuvée Blanche
Weingut Diederik
Kisnacht (CH)

Leo Hillinger
Weingut Leo Hillinger
Neusiedlersee (AT)

Grivo
Volpe Pasini
Friuli (IT)

Chablis

Vieilles Vignes
Louis Michel & Fils
Chablis (FR)

Pouilly-Fumé
Domaine Chatelain
Loire (FR)

Celeste
Pago del Cielo
Rueda (ESP)

Sancerre
La Chaudouillonne
Loire (FR)

A enly wifpo priner s ol preetfng]

Riesling, Rauschling

Zunftwein

Gruner Veltliner

Pinot Grigio

Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc

Verdejo

Sauvignon Blanc

@ low intervention, natural, demeter,

organic or biodynamic

dl

n

13

18

15

n

17

ROSE

Bourbon Rosé
Isle St. Pierre IGP
Mediterranée (FR)

Studio by Miraval
Chéateau de Miraval

Cotes de Provence (FR)

RED

Due
Giannitessari
Veneto (IT)

Cotes du Rhéne
Pere de I'Eglise
Rhéne (FR)

8 Vents
Atlan & Artisan
Mallorca (ESP)

Celeste Crianza

Pago del Cielo

Familia Torres

Ribera del Duero (ESP)

Chateau Poujeaux
Cru Bourgeois
exceptionel
Medoc (FR)

Cabernet Franc, Merlot
Petit Verdot, Tannat

Cinsault, Grenache, Rolle,

Tibouren

Merlot, Cabernet Franc 2022

Grenache, Cinsault, 2022
Mourvédre, Syrah

Cabernet Sauvignon, 2021
Merlot, Callet

Tempranillo 2021
Zunftwein

Cabernet, Merlot 2019

all prices are in CHF and include 8.1% VAT
all bottles are 750ml unless otherwise mentioned

dl

12

60

12

12

15

14

22

0.5L

0.75L
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Cuvée Blanche
Weingut Diederik
Kusnacht (CH)

Cuvée 1844 Blanc
Roland und Karin Lenz
Thurgau (CH)

Riesling-Sylvaner W
Domaine de Beudon
Valais (CH)

Bianca Maria
Tenuta Castello Morcote
Ticino (CH)

Trittenheimer Apotheke
Ansgar ClUsserath
Mosel (DE)

Leo Hillinger W
Weingut Leo Hillinger
Neusiedlersee (AT)

Federspiel Terrassen
Domane Wachau
Wachau (AT)

Ried Heiligenstein
Schloss Gobelsburg
Kamptal (AT)

W low intervention, natural, demeter,
organic or biodynamic

Riesling, Rauschling
Zunftwein

Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot noir, Souvignier Gris

Riesling-Sylvaner
(Vin non filtré)

Merlot, Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay, Muller-Thurgau

Riesling (Spatlese)

Gruner Veltliner

Riesling

Riesling

btl btl
72 Grivo Pinot Grigio 69
Volpe Pasini
Friuli (IT)
72 Celeste Verdejo 58

Pago del Cielo
Rueda (ESP)

96

69

96

55

63

133

Guerifunay bappens; for o Pheg funsy
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Planeta

Azienda Agricola Planeta

Sizilien (IT)

Chablis

Vieilles Vignes
Louis Michel & Fils
Chablis (FR)

Puligny Montrachet

Clos du Moulin aux Moines

Cote de Beaune (FR)

Chassagne-Montrachet

ler Cru

»les Blanchots Dessus*
Domaine Coffinet-Duvernay
Cbte-D‘Or, Bourgogne (FR)

Chassagne Montrachet
Domaine Bader-Mimeur

Bourgogne (FR)

Pouilly-Fumé
Domaine Chatelain
Loire (FR)

Sancerre
La Chaudouillonne
Loire (FR)

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

btl

43  0.375L
86 0.75L

98

254

226

175

79

96

ey Eleqaitond wely Brfpnecd] Yool

Klettgau
Markus Ruch
Schaffhausen (CH)

Cotes du Rhoéne
Pere de I'Eglise
Rhéne (FR)

Villa Antinori
Marchesi Antinori
Toscana (IT)

La Casetta

Ripasso Valpolicella
Domini Veneti
Veneto (IT)

Due
Giannitessari
Veneto (IT)

Pinot Noir

Grenache, Cinsault,
Mourvedre, Syrah

Sangiovese, Syrah,
Cabernet Sauvignon,
Merlot, Petit Verdot
Corvina, Rondinella,

Corvione, Merlot,
Croatina

Cabernet Franc, Merlot

Wow umproveg Wit azge
Tprove piff pine!

all prices are in CHF and include 8.1% VAT
all bottles are 750ml unless otherwise mentioned

2022

2022

2021722

2019

2022
2019/20
2022
2022

btl
76
66
66 0.75L
132 15L
69 0.75L
138 15L
63 0.75L
126 15L
252 3L
420 5L
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IL Moro
Tenuta Castello Morcote
Ticino (CH)

12 Monastrell @

Selection Especial
Bodgeas Juan Gil
Jumilla (ESP)

8 Vents
Atlan & Artisan
Mallorca (ESP)

Obac
Binigrau
Mallorca (ESP)

Ojo de Ibiza a

Terrazas del Norte
Dieter Meier Family
Ibiza (ESP)

Ojo Negro
Dieter Meier Family
Patagonia (ARG)

Merlot

Monastrell

Cabernet Sauvignon,

Merlot, Callet

Manto Negro, Callet,
Merlot, Syrah,
Cabernet Sauvignon

Cabernet Sauvignon,

Monastrell, Syrah

Malbec

2021

2021

2021

2022

2018

btl

72

72 0.75L
144 151
288 3L
576 6L

74

92

128

Baron de Ley
Baron de Ley Mendavia
Rioja (ESP)

Flor de Pingus
Dominio de Pingus
Ribera del Duero (ESP)

Celeste Crianza

Pago del Cielo

Familia Torres

Ribera del Duero (ESP)

Figuero 12 Crianza
Garcia Figuero
Ribera del Duero (ESP)

@ low intervention, natural, demeter,

Graciano, Maturana
Tempranillo

Temperanillo

Tempranillo
Zunftwein

Tempranillo

organic or biodynamic

2017-19

2020

2021

2020

btl

39
58
312
390

299
598

74
148
296

39
78
156

0.5L
0.75L
3L

5L

0.75L
1.5L

0.75L
1.5L
3L

0.375L
0.75L
1.5L



btl btl

Chateau Poujeaux Cabernet, Merlot 2019 M  o.75L Chateau Branaire Ducru Cabernet Sauvignon, 2018 192
Cru Bourgeois 2015 133  0.75L Saint-Jdulien Cabernet Franc,
exceptionel Bordeaux (FR) Petit Verdot, Merlot
Médoc (FR)
Chateau Batailley Cabernet Sauvignon, 2021 162
Les Hauts de Merlot, Cabernet 2019 164 Pauillac Merlot, Petit Verdot,
Tour Prignac Sauvignon Bordeaux (FR) Cabernet Franc
Médoc (FR)
Paveil de Luze Cabernet Sauvignon, 2017 132
Chéateau Moulin Merlot, Cabernet 2020 56 Chéateau de Paveil Merlot, Cabernet Franc
Guillaumat Sauvignon, Cabernet de Luxe
Bordeaux (FR) Franc Margaux (FR)
Chateau Brun Merlot, Cabernet 2018 96
Saint-Emillion Grand Cru Sauvignon, Cabernet
Bordeaux (FR) Franc
Chéateau Phélan Ségur Cabernet Sauvignon, 2021 128
Saint-Estéphe Merlot, Petit Verdot

Bordeaux (FR)

e g ot vetmper: TRy errefesni e
of cotrger you bappen b v e of e

all prices are in CHF and include 8.1% VAT
all bottles are 750ml unless otherwise mentioned



Monsordo Rosso
Langhe

Ceretto
Piemonte (IT)

Amarone Valpolicella
Monte Zovo
Veneto (IT)

Castello Solicchiata
Terre Siciliane IGT
Feudi Barone Spitaleri
Sicily (IT)

Brunello di Montalcino
Castel Giocondo
Frescobaldi

Toscana (IT)

Marchese Antinori
Chianti, Toscana (IT)

Insoglio
Tenuta di Biserno
Toscana (IT)

Collazzi
Toscana (IT)

@ Cabernet Sauvignon,

Merlot, Syrah

Rondinella, Molinara,
Corvina Veronese

Cabernet Franc, Merlot,

Cabernet Sauvignon

Sangiovese

Cabernet Sauvignon,
Sangiovese

Syrah, Cabernet Franc
Merlot, Petit Verdot

Cabernet,
Cabernet Franc,
Merlot, Petit Verdot

btl

2021 109
218
2020 88
2014 146
2018 158
2020 128
2020/22
36
72
144
2020 49
98
196
384

low intervention, natural, demeter,

organic or biodynamic

0.75L
1.5L

0.375L
0.75L
1.5L

0.375L
0.75L
1.5L
3L

Le Volte
Tenuta dell* Ornellaia
Toscana (IT)

Le Serre Nuove
Tenuta dell* Ornellaia
Toscana (IT)

Ornellaia
Tenuta dell* Ornellaia
Toscana (IT)

Lucente

Tenuta Luce
Marchesi Frescobaldi
Toscana (IT)

Luce

Tenuta Luce
Marchesi Frescobaldi
Toscana (IT)

Sangiovese, Merlot
Cabernet Sauvignon

Merlot, Cabernet
Sauvignon, Cab. Franc

Merlot, Cabernet
Sauvignon, Cab. Franc

Merlot, Sangiovese

Merlot, Sangiovese

all prices are in CHF and include 8.1% VAT
all bottles are 750ml unless otherwise mentioned

2021

2021

2018

2022

2021

btl

69

132

390

99
198 15L
396 3L

222
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Fleur D‘Or Monbazillac
Les Grands Chais

de Saint Laurent
Bergerac (FR)

Chateau Raymond Lafon
Famille Meslier
Bordeaux, Sauternes (FR)

Calvet

Reserve du Ciron

Maison Calvet

Bordeaux, Sauternes (FR)

Chéateau
Lafaurie-Peyraguey

ler Grand Cru Classé
Bordeaux, Sauternes (FR)

Chateau d‘Yquem

ler Cru Supérieur Classé
Sauternes AOC
Bordeaux, Sauternes (FR)

Kracher Nouvelle Vague
Grande Cuvée No. 4
Weingut Kracher
Neusiedlersee (AT)

e g bl petry

Sémillon, 2020
Sauvignon Blanc

Sémillon, 2018
Sauvignon Blanc

Sémillon, 2022
Sauvignon Blanc,
Muscadelle

Sémillon, 2017
Sauvignon Blanc

Sémillon, 2016
Sauvignon Blanc

Welschriesling 2020
Chardonnay

btl

48

109

56

210

Avivis

152

0.375L

0.375L

0.5L

0.375L

0.375L

0.375L

Some people deserve more than just a thank you!
Our partners have worked hard to help
us create this incredible wine list.

A special thank goes out to the companies below.

BAU AC
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DAL 1892

SMITH&SMITH

Wine Company
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